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Weiberstich 2021

Schwammberger Sarah
Lehmann Corinne
Lehmann Sonja
Baumann Selina
Baumann Kathi
Baumann Lea

Meyer Iris

Heri Claudia

Lehmann Stefanie
Baumann Luana

* besserer Schuss

Rangliste Weiberstich 2021

38 P.
38 P.
34 P.
34 P.
32P.
30 P.
27 P.
18 P.
17 P.
13 P.

9*
8*
9*
8*
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